College Course Course Type

GCW Sirsa v Bachelor of Commerce (Gov v Govt
Course Father

SrNo. 4 College Name Registration_Id StudentFullName Name

1 GCW Sirsa Bachelor 113124 PANKIJA RAJESH
of KUMAR
Commerce

2 GCW Sirsa Bachelor 156702 POOJA RANI SATISH
of KUMAR
Commerce

3 GCW Sirsa Bachelor 183712 POONAM KALU RAM
of
Commerce

4 GCW Sirsa Bachelor 193094 SMILE CHHOTU RAM
of
Commerce

5 GCW Sirsa Bachelor 176540 VANDNA SANJAY
of KUMAR
Commerce

6 GCW Sirsa Bachelor 245742 SNEHA MANOJ
of KUMAR
Commerce

7 GCW Sirsa Bachelor 225377 SANJANA SOM PARKASH
of
Commerce

8 GCW Sirsa Bachelor 164162 KRITIKA ASHOK
of KUMAR
Commerce

9 GCW Sirsa Bachelor 238594 POONAM DEVI RAM SAVROOP
of
Commerce

10 GCW Sirsa Bachelor 144153 SANIYA GOSWAMI DHARMVEER
of
Commerce

Merit List

MobileNo

8053177853

9896195877

9996468196

9541796503

9802846222

9996822818

7027375269

8168451087

8168031766

7015810783

Search:
Gender DOB
F 29-10-
2005
F 26-01-
2006
F 07-01-
2005
F 08-08-
2005
F 10-05-
2005
F 05-12-
2005
F 20-08-
2002
F 23-01-
2005
F 29-08-
2005
F 22-04-
2006

Reservation
Category

General

EWS

General

Backward Class

General

General

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

Backward Class
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SrNo. 4+

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

College

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Registration_Id

226174

142356

207921

149256

151251

170055

142344

130440

192215

245949

174522

117544

154756

StudentFullName

GAGANDEEP KAUR

SANIYA

NISHU BALA

Chhavi

MANINDER KAUR

TAMANNA

RACHANA

RAMANDEEP KAUR

NIKITA

RITIKA

PRIYANKA

TISHA SIDANA

Shelly

Father
Name

JAGJEET

SINGH

ASHOK

JAGDISH

Mukesh kumar

LAKHWINDER

SINGH

RAMESH

KUMAR

INDRAJ

SEWAK SINGH

RAMSWAROOP

AMARCHAND

SUKHWINDER

RAJ

VIKAS KUMAR

Raj Kumar

MobileNo

9992182380

9991065214

9468239063

8396000484

9034061216

8708293936

9466686328

8307367500

8529501894

9518890181

6283816563

8607534058

9354874899

Gender

DOB

03-03-
2005

21-10-
2005

03-09-
2006

10-04-
2005

16-07-
2005

06-08-
2005

09-11-
2005

20-03-
2006

30-11-
2005

25-06-
2004

05-06-
2005

12-11-
2004

16-11-
2004

Reservation
Category

General

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

General

General

General

Scheduled
Caste
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SrNo. 4+

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

College

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Registration_Id

133708

197540

249832

113269

240034

143289

115948

246587

132562

152945

118717

147131

227401

StudentFullName

EKTA

RUPINDER KAUR

HIMANI

PAYAL

JASHANDEEP KAUR

TANNU

SANJANA

RITU

KALPNA

SHALU

ISHU

DIKSHA

CHAMANDEEP KAUR

Father
Name

KULDEEP

GURVINDER
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

DINODIA

SATPAL

GOPAL SINGH

HARJINDER

PAL

RAVI SETIA

PAWAN

KUMAR

BAJRANG

DAYA RAM

MANA SINGH

PREM KUMAR

BALDEV
SINGH

MobileNo

9728340885

9306818177

9416804246

9996200531

9350716382

7015916490

8307724123

9467577038

8570003155

9466063577

9416571268

8295255248

9729585285

Gender

DOB

10-12-
2004

14-12-
2006

05-08-
2004

23-12-
2005

25-10-
2005

07-01-
2005

14-03-
2005

08-12-
2005

27-12-
2006

05-01-
2005

29-11-
2005

21-08-
2005

10-10-
2005

Reservation
Category

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Scheduled

Caste

General

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

Scheduled
Caste
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41
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

College

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Registration_Id

204111

102774

174964

144994

139085

158840

187215

163029

124676

143692

154335

125073

231383

StudentFullName

RACHNA

SARA

KHUSHI

GAGANDEEP

PRIYANKA

DEEPANKI

KASHISH

POOJA

Bhumika

PUNAR PUNEET

KAUR

SUNAINA

SIMRAN RANI

SARABJEET KAUR

Father
Name

RAI SAHAB

VED PARKASH

PARMOD
KUMAR

JAGSEER

SATISH
KUMAR

HANISH
KUMAR

PREM
PARKASH

SHANKAR LAL

Mahesh
Kumar

SUKHVINDER
SINGH

OM PARKASH

AMIR CHAND

SUKHDEV
SINGH

MobileNo

7206031450

9416278831

9350067622

8569929107

9306277025

9416413344

9255743405

9541945637

9468145735

9468172112

9416925693

9466697328

7206748259

Gender

DOB

18-12-
2005

21-07-
2005

15-08-
2005

10-09-
2005

14-06-
2006

04-09-
2006

19-03-
2005

10-06-
2003

19-04-
2006

03-09-
2005

03-11-
2004

22-04-
2006

13-12-
2001

Reservation
Category

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class

Scheduled

Caste

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class
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SrNo. 4+
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

College

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Registration_Id

208517

201691

205478

100809

147704

247334

109234

170940

147500

153891

223840

191507

138130

StudentFullName

MANPREET KAUR

TANIYA

NAVJOT KAUR

ARSHDEEP KAUR

REKHA RANI

RACHNA

NISHA

KHUSHMANPREET

KAUR

MANYA

AMITA

NAINA

MUSKAN

AANCHAL

Father
Name

RANJEET
SINGH

PARVEEN
KUMAR

GOPAL RAM

PARDEEP
SINGH

JASVEER
SINGH

RAMESHWAR

PARKASH

JADVINDER
SINGH

RAJESH
KUMAR
KHURANA

JAGDISH
KUMAR

RAKESH
KUMAR

SANDEEP
KUMAR

JASWANT
SINGH

MobileNo

7082729140

9466613921

9729892694

9588758306

9034047592

9671254403

9416620415

9050600302

8307270046

7404388049

9896996153

9416850282

7027613397

Gender

DOB

18-07-
2004

15-11-
2005

13-06-
2006

06-01-
2006

01-09-
2006

24-06-
2004

08-07-
2006

19-12-
2005

03-10-
2005

29-01-
2006

20-06-
2005

23-11-
2005

07-09-
2005

Reservation
Category

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Scheduled

Caste

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class

General

General

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class

Backward Class
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SrNo. 4+
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66

67
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69
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71

72

73

74

75

College

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Registration_Id

125566

156304

136599

127227

137014

101753

158911

212167

133444

158966

165338

106989

194661

StudentFullName

Saniya

JYOTI RANI

TAMANNA

USHA RANI

MEHAK BHOWMIK

RAJNI

POONAM

PREET

LAKSHIKA SAINI

SUNAINA

AKSHITA

HARMAN

ASHMANDEEP KAUR

Father
Name

Monu ram

JOGINDER

ROHTASH

SOHAN SINGH

SWAPAN
BHOWMIK

AMARJEET
SINGH

SONA RAM

BALVINDER
KUMAR

DALIP KUMAR

MAAN SINGH

RADHEY
SHYAM

KUSHAL
CHAND

KULWANT
SINGH

MobileNo

7056031907

7400102213

8708307775

8572052340

9991131162

8708991212

8607493114

9729688117

8572889118

9812315217

9254676468

7494890206

9812575418

Gender

DOB

15-04-
2006

18-06-
2006

21-07-
2005

11-09-
2003

16-08-
2005

23-04-
2005

30-11-
2006

15-06-
2005

14-02-
2006

13-03-
2006

13-11-
2004

01-01-
2006

12-06-
2006

Reservation
Category

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

General

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

Backward Class
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SrNo. 4+
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7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

College

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Registration_Id

112815

140288

232231

157765

231503

128833

143529

213825

124902

203882

154123

160609

121689

StudentFullName

NEHA

AMRITPAL KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

TAMANPREET KAUR

REETU

SADHIKA

MEHAK

YSHODA

SNEHA

ANJALI

RENU

LUXMI

JASHANDEEP KAUR

Father
Name

GURMEET
CHAND

JHANDA RAM

KULWANT

SINGH

AMARJIT

SINGH

DALIP SINGH

PREM SAGAR

KAMALJEET

MADAN LAL

VINOD KUMAR

MEWA LAL

RAJ KUMAR

SUSHIL

KUMAR

BHUPINDER
SINGH

MobileNo

9468405776

9812431529

7988614902

8168362943

7056646619

7988066537

7404123114

9813934861

8901040441

9813856915

9817555576

9416723704

9416305058

Gender

DOB

28-11-
2004

29-02-
2004

31-08-
2005

03-08-
2006

13-05-
2005

10-10-
2005

30-11-
2004

06-11-
2005

16-12-
2005

26-08-
2005

28-10-
2005

08-01-
2005

18-02-
2004

Reservation
Category

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Scheduled
Caste

General

General

General

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste
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SrNo. 4+
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

College

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Registration_Id

120580

168818

142785

223694

137198

169953

149324

200061

150662

177154

107337

174094

130673

StudentFullName

RENU HANS

PRIYA

TAMANNA

SHWETA RANI

MUKTA RANI

JASMEEN

SATPINDER KAUR

VIJETA

RASHANMEET KAUR

PALAKPREET KAUR

AARJU

KHUSHI SONI

PRIYA

Father
Name

MANOHAR LAL

KRISHAN
CHANDER

VINOD

MAHENDER
LAL

RAMESHWER
DASS

SATPAL
KUMAR

BALJINDER
SINGH

RAJENDER

SUKHDEV
SINGH

VIRENDER

SINGH

RANJHA RAM

KAMAL KUMAR

MILAKH RAJ

MobileNo

9588764585

9813717641

7357050671

9306490227

9802628094

9991424141

9416850925

9416796235

9812486747

9653516704

8930121689

7056104024

9813079778

Gender

DOB

30-07-
2002

22-11-
2005

15-06-
2005

20-04-
2002

15-02-
2004

07-01-
2005

29-04-
2005

17-05-
2007

27-12-
2005

15-12-
2005

02-10-
2004

22-01-
2006

17-12-
2004

Reservation
Category

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class
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SrNo. 4

102

103

104

105

106

107

College

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

GCW Sirsa

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Showing 1 to 107 of 107 entries
Note: Provisional 1st Merit List

Registration_Id

142237

198648

137454

112778

188959

125523

StudentFullName

PRIYANKA

DIYA

SONIA

PRIYANKA

MOHINI

DIPANSHA

Father
Name

VINOD KUMAR

SANDEEP
KUMAR

PAWAN
KUMAR

SHYAM
SUNDER

BHUPENDER
PAL

RAM CHANDER

Website Designed & Developed By : IT Cell, Department of Higher Education, Haryana

MobileNo

8684024267

8168424995

9306227501

9350498660

9053887797

7496069692

Gender

DOB

06-03-
2003

21-06-
2004

26-11-
2003

12-07-
2005

25-06-
2005

21-12-
2004

Reservation
Category

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Version 2.0
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